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Z100M1AFE

Part Number Z100M1AFE La i rd
Manufacturer Laird Technologies — )
Description ZIGBEE END DEVICE, PLUGGABLE, 10

GET A QUOTE

Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock

Datasheets

Request Price & Lead Time Online

Z100M1AFE Price or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

Technical Information of Z100M1AFE

Manufacturer Part Number RF/IF and RFID

Z100M1AFE Category

Manufacturer Laird Technologies Description ZIGBEE END DEVICE, PLUGGABLE, 10
Package / Case Quantity Available 500
Voltage - Supply - Series -

Sensitivity - Power - Output -

Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL)

Lead Free Status / RoHS Status

Function

Features

Data Rate (Max)

3 (168 Hours)
Lead free / RoHS Compliant

Transceiver, ZigBee™

Modulation or Protocol

Interface

Frequency

Detailed Description

Applications

RF Transceiver, ZigBee™

Z100M1AFE 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find Z100M1AFE Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order Z100M1AFE Laird Technologies with

warrantied and confidence. RFQ Z100M1AFE : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for Z100M1AFE

Image Part Number
Z100S1AFC
aird . Z100M1AFC
Laird . Z100M1AFC
aird . Z100M1AFR
::. E 7100-8-U
o
—
;_;! Z100-8-1S510-U
DLl Z100-8-LAN-L-U
aird . Z100M1UFC
Laird . Z100M1UFR
- E 7100-8-LAN-U
FS 3=
TD# Lambda Z100-8-L-U
Z100S1AFC
HARWIN Z1001-00
aird . Z100M1AFE
Laird . Z100M1UFE
Z100S1AFE
aird . Z100M1UFE
—
;_;! Z100-8-1S420-U
HARWIN Z1002-00
ird . Z100M1UFC

Description

RF TXRX MODULE 802.15.4 CHIP ANT

ZIGBEE COORDINATOR, PLUGGABLE, 1

ZIGBEE COORDINATOR, PLUGGABLE, 1

ZIGBEE ROUTER, PLUGGABLE, 100MW,

AC/DC PROGRAMMABLE SUPPLY 0-100V

AC/DC PROGRAMMABLE SUPPLY 0-100V

AC/DC PROGRAMMABLE SUPPLY 0-100V

ZIGBEE COORDINATOR, PLUGGABLE, 1

ZIGBEE ROUTER, PLUGGABLE, 100MW,

AC/DC PROGRAMMABLE SUPPLY 0-100V

AC/DC PROGRAMMABLE SUPPLY 0-100V

RF TXRX MODULE 802.15.4 CHIP ANT

INSULATOR HAND ASSY TOOL

ZIGBEE END DEVICE, PLUGGABLE, 10

ZIGBEE END DEVICE, PLUGGABLE, 10

RF TXRX MODULE 802.15.4 CHIP ANT

ZIGBEE END DEVICE, PLUGGABLE, 10

AC/DC PROGRAMMABLE SUPPLY 0-100V

TRACK PIN HAND TOOL

ZIGBEE COORDINATOR, PLUGGABLE, 1

Manufacturer

Laird - Embedded Wireless Solutions

Laird - Embedded Wireless Solutions

Laird Technologies

Laird Technologies

TDK-Lambda Americas, Inc.

TDK-Lambda Americas, Inc.

TDK-Lambda Americas, Inc.

Laird Technologies

Laird Technologies

TDK-Lambda Americas, Inc.

TDK-Lambda Americas, Inc.

Laird Technologies

Harwin

Laird - Embedded Wireless Solutions

Laird - Embedded Wireless Solutions

Laird Technologies

Laird Technologies

TDK-Lambda Americas, Inc.

Harwin

Laird - Embedded Wireless Solutions

Quantity

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

13 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

3 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

Z100M1AFE Stock Z100M1AFE Price Z100M1AFE Electronics Z100M1AFE Components

Z100M1AFE Inventory Z100M1AFE Digikey Supplier Z100M1AFE Order Z100M1AFE Online

Inquiry Z100M1AFE Z100M1AFE Image Z100M1AFE Picture Z100M1AFE PDF

Z100M1AFE Datasheet Download Z100M1AFE Datasheet Manufacturer Laird Technologies

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
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